
Sony Open Golf
Winner Handicap Day 1 Winner To Lift The Trophy

Win Only Odd Win Only Odd Win Only Odd Win Only Odd

USA
EUROPE
DRAW

8/11

6/4

11/1

USA -1.5
EUROPE +1.5

10/11

5/6

USA
EUROPE
DRAW

1/1

11/8

5/1

USA
EUROPE

8/11

11/10

Correct Score Day 1 Correct Score Top Overall Pointsc' Top USA Pointscorer
Win Only Odd Win Only Odd Win Only Odd EW 1/4 first 3 Odd

USA 14.5-13.5
USA 15-13
DRAW 14-14
USA 15.5-12.5
EUROPE 15-13
EUROPE 14.5-13.5
EUROPE 16.5-11.5
USA 16-12
USA 16.5-11.5
EUROPE 16-12
EUROPE 17-11
EUROPE 17.5-10.5
EUROPE 18-10
EUROPE 15.5-12.5
USA 17-11
USA 17.5-10.5
USA 18-10
USA 18.5-9.5
USA 19-9
EUROPE 18.5-9.5

10/1

10/1

11/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

14/1

20/1

22/1

28/1

33/1

40/1

USA 5-3
DRAW 4-4
USA 4.5-3.5
EUROPE 4.5-3.5
EUROPE 5-3
USA 5.5-2.5
EUROPE 5.5-2.5
USA 6-2
EUROPE 6-2
USA 6.5-1.5
EUROPE 6.5-1.5
USA 7-1
EUROPE 7-1
USA 7.5-0.5
EUROPE 7.5-0.5
USA 8-0
EUROPE 8-0

5/1

5/1

11/2

6/1

6/1

9/1

10/1

11/1

12/1

22/1

25/1

30/1

40/1

100/1

150/1

200/1

200/1

SCHEFFLER, S
RAHM, J
MCILROY, R
DECHAMBEAU, B
FLEETWOOD, T
SCHAUFFELE, X
CANTLAY, P
ABERG, L
HOVLAND, V
FITZPATRICK, M
HATTON, T
MORIKAWA, C
HENLEY, R
YOUNG, C
BURNS, S
THOMAS, J
MACINTYRE, R
LOWRY, S
GRIFFIN, B
ROSE, J

11/2

8/1

9/1

10/1

11/1

11/1

12/1

14/1

16/1

20/1

20/1

20/1

20/1

20/1

20/1

20/1

25/1

30/1

35/1

35/1

SCHEFFLER, S
DECHAMBEAU, B
SCHAUFFELE, X
CANTLAY, P
HENLEY, R
BURNS, S
THOMAS, J
MORIKAWA, C
YOUNG, CAM
GRIFFIN, B
SPAUN, J J
ENGLISH, H

3/1

6/1

13/2

7/1

9/1

10/1

10/1

11/1

12/1

16/1

22/1

22/1

Top Europe Pointsco' Top Wildcard Points'
EW 1/4 first 3 Odd Win Only Odd

MCILROY, R
RAHM, J
FLEETWOOD, T
HATTON, T
ABERG, L
HOVLAND, V
FITZPATRICK, M
MACINTYRE, R
ROSE, J
LOWRY, S
STRAKA, S
HOJGAARD, R

4/1

4/1

11/2

17/2

17/2

9/1

11/1

12/1

16/1

16/1

22/1

30/1

RAHM, J
CANTLAY, P
MORIKAWA, C
THOMAS, J
ABERG, L
BURNS, S
HOVLAND, V
YOUNG, CAM
FIZTPATRICK, M
LOWRY, S
GRIFFIN, B
STRAKA, S

4/1

11/2

15/2

15/2

15/2

8/1

9/1

10/1

10/1

12/1

14/1

22/1

Stake

£0.50 £1 £2 £3 £4 £5

£6 £8 £10 £20 £25 £40

£50 £100 £200 £400 £500 £1000

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

E/W E/W E/W E/W

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

E/W E/W E/W E/W

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

E/W E/W E/W E/W

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.
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994740 294356


