

RYDER CUP 2025



NO RELATED BETS - STARTS SEPTEMBER 26th 2025

Winner	
Win Only	Odd
USA	8/11
EUROPE	6/4
DRAW	11/1

Odd
10/11
5/6

Day 1 Winner	
Win Only	Odd
USA	1/1_
EUROPE	11/8
DRAW	5/1

Odd
8/11
11/10

Correct Score	
Win Only	Odd
USA 14.5-13.5	10/1
USA 15-13	10/1
DRAW 14-14	11/1
USA 15.5-12.5	11/1
EUROPE 15-13	12/1
EUROPE 14.5-13.5	12/1
EUROPE 16.5-11.5	12/1
USA 16-12	12/1
USA 16.5-11.5	12/1
EUROPE 16-12	12/1
EUROPE 17-11	12/1
EUROPE 17.5-10.5	12/1
EUROPE 18-10	12/1
EUROPE 15.5-12.5	14/1
USA 17-11	14/1
USA 17.5-10.5	20/1
USA 18-10	22/1
USA 18.5-9.5	28/1
USA 19-9	33/1
EUROPE 18.5-9.5	40/1

Day 1 Correct Score	•
Win Only	Odd
USA 5-3	5/1
DRAW 4-4	5/1
USA 4.5-3.5	11/2
EUROPE 4.5-3.5	6/1
EUROPE 5-3	6/1
USA 5.5-2.5	9/1
EUROPE 5.5-2.5	10/1
USA 6-2	11/1
EUROPE 6-2	12/1
USA 6.5-1.5	22/1
EUROPE 6.5-1.5	25/1
USA 7-1	30/1
EUROPE 7-1	40/1
USA 7.5-0.5	100/1
EUROPE 7.5-0.5	150/1
USA 8-0	200/1
EUROPE 8-0	200/1

Top Overall Pointsc	
Win Only	Odd
SCHEFFLER, S	11/2
RAHM, J	8/1
MCILROY, R	9/1
DECHAMBEAU, B	10/1
FLEETWOOD, T	11/1
SCHAUFFELE, X	11/1
CANTLAY, P	12/1
ABERG, L	14/1
HOVLAND, V	16/1
FITZPATRICK, M	20/1
HATTON, T	20/1
MORIKAWA, C	20/1
HENLEY, R	20/1
YOUNG, C	20/1
BURNS, S	20/1
THOMAS, J	20/1
MACINTYRE, R	25/1
LOWRY, S	30/1
GRIFFIN, B	35/1
ROSE, J	35/1

Top USA Pointscore	r
EW 1/4 first 3	Odd
SCHEFFLER, S	3/1
DECHAMBEAU, B	6/1
SCHAUFFELE, X	13/2
CANTLAY, P	7/1
HENLEY, R	9/1
BURNS, S	10/1
THOMAS, J	10/1
MORIKAWA, C	11/1
YOUNG, CAM	12/1
GRIFFIN, B	16/1
SPAUN, J J	22/1
ENGLISH, H	22/1

Top Europe Pointsco'	
EW 1/4 first 3	Odd
MCILROY, R	4/1
RAHM, J	4/1
FLEETWOOD, T	11/2
HATTON, T	17/2
ABERG, L	17/2
HOVLAND, V	9/1
FITZPATRICK, M	11/1
MACINTYRE, R	12/1
ROSE, J	16/1
LOWRY, S	16/1
STRAKA, S	22/1
HOJGAARD, R	30/1

Top Wildcard Points	
Win Only	Odd
RAHM, J	4/1
CANTLAY, P	11/2
MORIKAWA, C	15/2
THOMAS, J	15/2
ABERG, L	15/2
BURNS, S	8/1
HOVLAND, V	9/1
YOUNG, CAM	10/1
FIZTPATRICK, M	10/1
LOWRY, S	12/1
GRIFFIN, B	14/1
STRAKA, S	22/1



1740

CONFIRM

294356
FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE
LEAVING THE SHOP.